
2025/6 Vintage Enduro Series
4:10:51 PM Report Generated: Sat 14th Feb 2026 at 16:10:41

Gold
Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Cody Davey Taumaranui Honda XR250 '88 1 1 50
2 Mike Williams Whangarei Suzuki TS185 '75 2 2 44
3 Ricky Kernohan Upper Hutt Honda XR250 '84 3 5 36
4 Zach Davey Ongarue Honda CRF230 6 6 30
5 Grant McKinlay Whanganui Suzuki DR350 '90 5 9 28
6 Paul Grayson Auckland Suzuki TF125 '76 8 10 24
7 Mathew Kernohan Levin Honda XR250 '84   3 20
8 Mike Thompson Auckland Yamaha YZ250 '93 10 12 20
9 Lynden Wood Levin Suzuki RMX250 '89   4 18

10 Mike Bennett Whangaruru Suzuki TF125 4   18
11 Glenn Davey Taumaruanui Yamaha TT350 '86 11 16 15
12 Ben Dyson Norton Kawasaki KDX200 '91 13 14 15
13 Wayne Blackwood Cambridge Yamaha IT175 '80   7 14
14 Alex Davey Ongarue Honda CRF230 7   14
15 Shayne Wainhouse Whanganui Honda CRF230   8 13
16 Jon Townsend Whakapara Yamaha YZ125 9   12
17 Ash Sowman Blenheim GasGas EX300   11 10
18 Glen Tasker Auckland Beta RR200 12   9
19 Jonny Carr Rotorua Suzuki DR350 '90 20 13 9
20 Steve Gleadell Papakura Yamaha IT175 '82 16 18 8
21 Aaron Povey Titirangi Yamaha YZ250 X 14   7
22 Craig Wood Levin Honda XR200 '80   15 6
23 Clive Lang Whangarei Yamaha YZ125 X 15   6
24 Jack Kernohan Levin KTM 85 SX   17 4
25 Ben Duffy Auckland KTM 350 XC-F 17   4
26 Duncan Scott Whangarei Yamaha YZ250 X 18   3
27 Richard Knight Whangarei Yamaha YZ250 X 19   2
28 Robert Goodwin Suzuki TF125      
29 John Cullen Stillwater Kawasaki KDX200 '95      
30 Craig Milner Whangarei Honda XR250R      
31 David Anson Whangarei Honda CT110      
32 Ethan Anson Kamo Honda CT110      
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